
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

16 CLEBURNE 1 CHILD SUPPORT

Total

2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Total

Total

FULTON 1 CHILD SUPPORT

Total

2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

Total
Total

1

1

1

1

114

1

5

2

12

70

16

6

1

1

334

14

10

44

195

41

6

23

1

264

1

6

6

49

160

21

7

14

184

13

6

7

105

36

5

10

2

105

13

1

1

3

87

116

15

1

1

1

98

138

16

2

2

118

83

12

1

1

2

67

13

1

3

6

3

13

1

3

3

1

5

18

1

3

2

7

5

8

1

1

2

1

3

232464420276

2

2

2

2

73

2

1

13

39

12

5

1

191

9

1

45

113

12

1

8

2

116

2

1

38

58

10

4

2

1

148

9

1

20

94

14

2

7

1

42

3

1

1

2

35

68

9

1

5

53

64

6

2

6

50

46

6

2

38

11

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

8

2

2

4

12

2

3

1

6

7

1

1

1

1

1

2

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

16 FULTON
4 Total

Total

INDEPENDENC
E

1 CHILD SUPPORT

Total

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

Total

None CHILD SUPPORT

Total

Total

IZARD 2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS
Total

128267194201

1

1

1

1

195

1

18

3

23

102

33

6

9

554

1

23

12

143

301

48

10

16

497

1

18

9

156

259

30

8

16

252

1

23

6

10

144

51

8

9

125

12

6

1

4

102

217

33

2

1

1

1

4

1

174

198

26

5

1

4

162

144

19

3

1

2

4

1

114

7

1

2

2

2

16

1

1

7

1

6

11

1

5

1

4

12

2

2

4

4

1

1

1

1

328788707409

71

1

2

7

39

16

4

2

206

2

8

3

31

136

17

1

7

1

139

5

3

17

90

15

3

6

138

2

4

2

21

85

18

2

3

1

51

11

4

36

46

4

1

41

51

8

4

1

38

46

7

39

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

16 IZARD 4
OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS
Total

Total

STONE 2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

6556

128257195190

52

4

7

30

4

1

6

135

2

3

40

76

13

1

122

4

1

36

70

5

1

5

65

2

2

11

36

12

2

40

6

1

1

5

27

34

5

1

2

1

1

24

47

8

1

2

1

4

31

27

3

1

1

2

20

10

1

1

1

4

1

2

7

2

1

2

1

1

10

2

1

3

1

3

7

1

1

1

3

1

10217617999

9181,9521,6951,175

9181,9521,6951,175

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Manner of Disposition

Dismissed Judgment Transferred

16 CLEBURNE 1 CHILD SUPPORT

Total
2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
3 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Total
Total

FULTON 2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
3 CHILD SUPPORT

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
4 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Total
Total

INDEPENDENC
E

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total
3 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION
DIVORCE

1

1

1

1

210

6

9

18

138

23

2

13

1

123

8

1

25

57

18

4

10

64

7

1

1

55

52

8

1

43

10

3

2

1

4

3

1

1

1

1284179

80

4

1

10

58

4

2

1

111

5

35

55

8

1

6

1

44

5

1

5

33

24

4

20

8

2

2

4

132135

4

2

1

1

399

18

8

96

233

26

8

10

151

1

3

3

46

68

22

2

6

13

1

10470

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Manner of Disposition

Dismissed Judgment Transferred

16 INDEPENDENC
E

3
CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

Total
None CHILD SUPPORT

Total
Total

IZARD 2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total
3 CHILD SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

PATERNITY

Total
4 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Total
Total

STONE 2 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
3 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

Total
Total

1132

22

1

1

84

11

1

1

1

11

1

1

4

1

4

5

3

2

1

1

5542241

116

6

2

5

88

8

1

6

90

2

2

1

26

48

9

1

1

24

2

22

22

2

1

19

4

1

1

2

1

1

144113

74

1

1

12

56

3

1

61

1

2

28

20

10

1

1

22

3

1

2

16

11

2

1

8

4

2

1

1

3

1

1

1

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Manner of Disposition

Dismissed Judgment Transferred

16 STONE
4 Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

110075

71,202743

71,202743

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
16 CLEBURNE 2 ANNULMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

Total

Total

FULTON 1 CHILD SUPPORT

Total

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

Total

Total

INDEPENDENC
E

1 CHILD SUPPORT

Total

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE
Total

3

2

1

20

1

1

11

3

2

1

1

91

1

4

1

12

57

12

4

7

1

1

2

3

33

5

28

65

7

1

1

56

1

1

1

1

11

1

2

5

3

1154167

2

2

5

3

1

1

19

1

1

1

11

4

1

49

1

12

25

7

4

14

2

12

8

1

7

20

2

1

1

16

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

6

1

1

4

222977

1

1

2

3

3

2

3

1

12

10

2

1

13

3

22

87

20

4

7

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
16 INDEPENDENC

E
2

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE
Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

PATERNITY

Total

Total

IZARD 2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

Total

Total

STONE 2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

PATERNITY

Total

3 CHILD SUPPORT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

4 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

1028157

22

1

1

2

18

42

5

1

1

35

61

6

5

1

49

2

2

1

1

4

2

2

3471223

4

3

1

7

3

3

1

60

1

2

7

33

12

3

2

13

1

12

15

4

11

23

6

4

13

3

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

202385

3

1

2

4

2

1

1

45

3

7

26

3

1

5

8

1

1

6

4

1

3

28

6

1

3

18

2

1

1

1

1

7

1

3

1

2

13980

100186632

100186632

Age of Pending End


